

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Date : 14/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

Ms Hetu Arora Sethi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List again on 7.12.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.09.19
10:58:30 IST
Reason: